

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9-10/2011 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26450-  
26451/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 01/04/2008 in FA No.25/2001,FA  
No.42/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BAROLI SINGH & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GHAZIABAD DEV.AUTHORITY & ORS. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and office report )

Date: 02/01/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

IN CHAMBERS

For Petitioner(s)  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Ms. Reena Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Devesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay in filing application for substitution  
is condoned.

Application for substitution stands allowed.

Amended cause title be filed within four  
weeks from today.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]  
COURT MASTER